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Response Counts

Complete - 7
Partial  [J 1
Disqualified 0

Total 8



Please add your name and organisation here. This is for
organisational reasons only, please be assured that your
feedback will be treated confidentially and
anonymously.

Your full name

pautasso
zamosteanu antony santman

erica , alina .
e® Jing e€nrica

ubic

Count Response

2 Maren

1 ANTONY

1 AinaVilcane

1 AlinaZamosteanu
1 Ed Santman

1 Enrica Pautasso

1 Erica Kubic

Your organization

cides



eude btlipias
centrul eppea
reeducare
Count Response
2 dieberater
1 Centrulde Reeducare Buzias
1 Changes & Chances
1 Changes&Chances
1 EPPEA
1 Euro-CIDES
1 blinc

1.1 - Achievement of overall meeting objectives:
Developing the project and planning next steps

+++:100.0%



Value Percent Count

Total 8



1.2 - Clarification of roles: Has the meeting
contributed to clarifying your role?

++:42.9%

+++:57.1%

Value Percent Count

++ 42.9%

P 57.1% _ 4
]
Total



1.3 - Clarification of next steps: Are you clear about
the tasks that have to be fulfilled by you in the next
months?

+++:42.9%
++:57.1%
Value Percent Count
+++ 42.9% - 3

Total 7



1.4 - Any comments regarding this section
"Achievements, efficiency"

4 productive
0

‘% efficient
analysed
supported agenday steps
lot hosted
partners
structures

Count Response

1 Itwas avery productive meeting and the very structures agenday supported the workalot!

1 The nextsteps were analysed by the partners

1 Very efficientmeeting, well hosted



2.1 - Selection of topics addressed in the meeting

+++:100.0%

Value Percent Count

Total 7



2.2 - Appropriateness of agenda, clear relation
to project aims

+++:100.0%

Value Percent Count

Total 7



2.3 - Quality of documents and working materials

+++:100.0%

Value Percent Count
Total 7

10



2.4 - Balance of the meeting programme (duration,
work vs. free time, social activities)

++:28.6% RN

+++:71.4%

Value Percent Count

o+ 71.4% ] 5

++ 28.6% e 2
Total 7

11



2.5 - Level of satisfaction with the practical
arrangements (meeting venue, accomodation, meals)

+++:42.9%
++:57.1%
Value Percent Count
+++ 42.9% 3
++ 57.1% 4
7

12



2.6 - Any comments regarding this section
"Structure, content and delivery of the meeting"

Count Response

13



3.1 - Extent to which each partner contributed to the
meeting

Value Percent Count

+ 4+ 14.3% _ 1

++ 57.1% .
Total 7

14



3.2 - Mutual understanding amongst partners about
the project

Value Percent Count

+ 4+ 28.6% _ 2

++ 71.4% _ 5
Total 7

15



3.3 - Level of satisfaction with working language

Value Percent Count

+++ 71.4% _ 5

++ 28.6% N 2
Total 7

16



3.4 - Any comments regarding this section "Quality
of transnational cooperation”

Count Response
1 Afewpartners are still abitpassive butlsee some improvements

1 Mostofthe partners contribute actively but Imiss the active contribuion of one parnters -inthe survey
and during the meeting. lam otsure for the reasons

17



4. - Overall satisfaction with the meeting:

Value Percent

Count
+++ 85.7% _ 6
++ 14.3% || 1
Total 7

18



5.-What did you appreciate most during the project
meeting?

Count Response

1 One more question would have to be added: Whatdid you appreciate less during the project meeting?

1 The efficientand professional way the partners worked together and the ability to book progress without
the presence of the projectmanager

1 The good and constructive working climate

1 The meeting wentvery smoothly, efficiently organized. good working atmosphere.
1 The partners'involvementand expertise

1 The schedule of the meeting, social events.

1 Very well chaired, efficient. Level5 explanation was very good this time.

19



6.- Do you have any suggestions for how we might
improve the VALMOPRIS project meetings in the
future?

Count Response

1 Go on like that!

1 Things are developing very well
1 no

20
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